



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 185 of 2024

COMMISSIONER, **versus** M/S INDO LAHARI BIO POWER LTD,
Order Sheet

29/08/2024	Ms. Ruchi Nagar appears on behalf of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, counsel for appellant. Learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that arguing counsel Mr. Maneesh Sharma, is on adjustment. Heard on I.A. No. 01 of 2024, which is an application for exemption of certified copy and same is hereby rejected. As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellant to file certified copy of the impugned order. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
vaishali	