

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 185 of 2024****COMMISSIONER, versus M/S INDO LAHARI BIO POWER LTD,**

14/01/2025	List this matter along with TAXC No. 183/2024 and TAXC No. 184/2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	